Matricola

0720203

0742052

0756369

0751415

0750678

0731266

0759136

0750518

0751872

0757703

0779482

0750255

Cognome

ABBATE

ACCARDI

AGRUSA

ALICATA

ALONGI

AMMIRATA

ASHTARI

BAGLIO

BOSCO

BRUGOGNONE

CALA'

CALDERARO

Nome

GIORGIA

ALESSIA

VITTORIA

GIULIA

RACHELE

FEDERICA

DARIA

ELISABETTA

RAFFAELE

LIDIA

MONIA

SOFIA

ORARIO

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

AULA

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

DOCENTI

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO



0758800

0757083

0735728

0684403

0731742

0757013

0750244

0731750

0700768

0760837

0756963

0700826

0700099

CAMPO ELISA
CANDELA SIMONE
CARLINO PAOLO CLAUDIO
CASSIA MIRIAM
CASTIGLIONE YLENIA
CATALANO SARA
CATALDO FEDERICA
CATANZARO ROBERTO
CHINES FRANCESCO
CIULLA MARCO
CONSOLO TERESA CHIARA
COSTANTINO GABRIELE
CRACOLICI MIRIANA

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO



0738159

0756513

0757076

0756598

0739300

0731605

0738083

0758224

0756697

0756436

0735666

0750636

0756297

CUFFARO ENRICO

SALVATORE
CUSIMANO MANUELA
CUTRONA VALERIA
AT
D'ANGELO ANDREA
D'AURA ANTONIO
DAVANI GIUSEPPE
DAVI ALESSIA

DI GIACOMO MARIA CHIARA

DI LEONARDO FABIOLA

DI LIBERTO GLORIA MARIA

DI MAGGIO GIORGIA

DI MAGGIO MARTINA

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S1

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

ALBANO GAIA
BASSI MARCO

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA



0756392

0757137

0756562

0759221

0756421

0758924

0756344

0757954

0764194

0750866

0737097

0756292

0750222

DI PIETRA

DIMINO

ETERNO

FALSONE

FAVAZZ1
MOLLICA

FAVETTA

FILIPPONE

FLORIO

FLORULLI

GANDOLFO

GARGANO

GELFO

GERBINO

GIUSY

GAIA PIA

INES

GIULIANA
ROBERTA

MARIAGRAZIA

ANGELA

GIULIA

STEFANIA

GIADA

ALESSANDRA

CHIARA

LUCREZIA MARIA

PIA

ALICE

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA



0751051

0751193

0751687

0757282

0760285

0756334

0741397

0751283

0719124

0750754

0738882

0736627

0753808

GIAMBANCO

GIARGIANA

GIULIANO

GIURANNA

GRAMIGNANI

GRANATA

GRAZIANO

GRECO

GRISPO

GULINO

HUBERT

IMPELLITTERI

INCAVIGLIA

GABRIELE

MARIA RITA

FEDERICA

AMBRA

GIULIA

ALESSIA

MARTA

GIORGIA

ALESSIA

LUANA

ROBEKA

MATTIA
LORENZO

EMANUELA

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA S2

ED. 16
AULA D1

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

BOCA STEFANO
D'AMICO ANTONELLA

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA

MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA

MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA

MERENDA ALUETTE



0756472

0756468

0757467

0757709

0759124

0744134

0751046

0738524

0735825

0757090

0750565

0756939

0756225

ISGRO'

LA BUA

LA FRANCA

LI CAUSI

LIGOTINO

LO BUONO

LO MEDICO

LO MEO

LO PIANO

LO PROTO

MAGNOLIA

MANNINA

MARCHESE

RITA

MARIA SOFIA

FRANCESCO

GIOVANNI

AMBRA

FRANCESCO

GIULIA

SOFIA

MARTA MARIA

AURORA
ANTONIETTA

CHIARA

LETIZIA

AURORA

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE



0768471

0720167

0731202

0737879

0759268

0759041

0735687

0752031

0756571

0750262

0670653

0756586

0737198

MARINO

MARTELLO

MARTINO

MASTRIANI

MENDITTO

MESSINA

MILAZZO

MIROLLA

MODICA

MONTANTE

MULE'

NAPOLI

NASTA

GIORGIA RITA

GASPARE

MARCO

SOPHIA

MARTINA

ALICE

ALICE

ANDREA

GIUSEPPE

SARA

ROBERTA

MARILENE

IRENE

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE



0751911

0723915

0757397

0739231

0741345

0765720

0756581

0752268

0750425

0756871

0757367

0670660

0738424

NICOSIA

NOTO

PALAZZO

PALAZZOLO

PASSALACQUA

PENDOLINO

PERNACI

PIAZZA

PICCIUCA

PISANO

POLIZZI

POLLAROLO

POMARA

ROSARIO

IRENE

GIORGIA

ANTONIA
MARZIA

SOFIA

LOREDANA

SAMUELE
GIOVANNI

GIORGIA

GIORDANO

GAIA

ELIDE

ROBERTA

MARIAROSA

11:00

11:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D2

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA
MERENDA ALUETTE

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA



0752162

0754442

0757254

0766243

0756657

0690895

0756444

0759661

0759415

0750814

0751396

0738569

0759020

RICCIARDI

RIZZO

ROMANO

ROSSELLO

RUGGIRELLO

RUSIGNUOLO

RUSSO

SALATO

SALVO

SARTA

SCHITTINO

SEVERINO

SILLA

GIULIA MARIA

MARZIA

CHIARA

GABRIELE

VALENTINA

ARIANNA

ANDREA

MARTINA

EMANUELA

FRANCESCO

MARTINA

MARTINA

GAETANO

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

ED. 16
AULA D3

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA

PARROCO ANNA MARIA
ALBANO GAIA



0737349  SPAGNOLO JENNIFER 11:00 Af}g;fx PARR&%%%%& ﬁARIA
mos s e e BRI I
s we Rl e
0735966 VALLELUNGA ~ MARIA GIULIA  11:00 Aﬁ?;fm PARR&%&ggl‘a ﬁARIA
R I R R L o
o wa e e R PR
0723910 VITALE LUANA oo 20 PARROCO ANNA MARIA
0742143 VOLO SIMONA 11:00 A]é]i'Al; PARR&%&%&& KARIA

COMMISIONE: PROFF. SCAFFIDI ABBATE COSTANZA (PRESIDENTE), ALBANO GAIA, BASSI MARCO, BOCA
STEFANO, D'AMICO ANTONELLA, GIAMMUSSO ISABELLA, MERENDA ALUETTE, PARROCO ANNA MARIA,
ALBANO GAIA



